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217
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227
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238
238
213
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175
175
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130
176
176
196
196
196
205
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210
210
210
195
195

195

Name ¥
Allan, Stephen

Allan, Stephen
Andrews, Austin
Andrews, Austin
Andrews, Austin
Atkins, Adam
Atkins, Adam
Avis, Joseph

Avis, Joseph

Avis, Joseph
Beville - Y, Payton
Beville - Y, Payton
Beville - Y, Skyler
Beville - Y, Skyler
Bifulco, Andrew
Bifulco, Andrew
Bodon, Frank
Bodon, Frank
Bodon, Frank
Bosquez, Tom
Bosquez, Tom
Bosquez, Tom
Briggs, Shane
Briggs, Shane
Briggs, Shane
Bundy, Danny
Bundy, Danny

Bundy, Danny
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All Scores
Handicap Singles
Womens

All Scores
Handicap Singles
Senior
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Scratch Singles
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Womens

All Scores
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208
208
230
230
229
229
229
206
206
206
196
196
204
204
156
156
156
208
208
208
233
233
215
215
169
169
169
170
170
207

207

Buttrey, Paul
Buttrey, Paul
Caso, Anthony
Caso, Anthony
Clark, Bear
Clark, Bear
Clark, Bear
Clark, Robert
Clark, Robert
Clark, Robert
Clark, Travis
Clark, Travis
Corson, Anthony
Corson, Anthony
Corson, Jammie
Corson, Jammie
Corson, Jammie
Corson, Tony
Corson, Tony
Corson, Tony
Crouch, Duke
Crouch, Duke
Crouch, Vernon
Crouch, Vernon
Dean, Christine
Dean, Christine
Dean, Christine
DeLucia, Mike
DeLucia, Mike
Evans, Nic

Evans, Nic

211060
215792
215828
215921
212560
215848
215849
215840
215841
215842
212561
215739
215445
215857
215447
215860
215861
215446
215859
215979
214478
215949
213151
215888
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215794
215957
212796
215799
215037
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206
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208

208
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196
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130
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130
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211

211

130

130

130

159

159

159

168

Evans, Scott

Evans, Scott

Fiore, Ethan

Fiore, Ethan

Fischer, Kevin
Fischer, Kevin
Fischer, Kevin
Garvey, Connor
Garvey, Connor
Gennusa, Sal
Gennusa, Sal
Gissendanner, Presley
Gissendanner, Presley
Gissendanner, Presley
Gissendanner, Presley
Gomez, Jo

Gomez, Jo

Gomez, Jo

Gomez, Jo

Gonzalez, Alexandra
Gonzalez, Alexandra
Hale, Tucker

Hale, Tucker
Hancock, Gertrud
Hancock, Gertrud
Hancock, Gertrud
Hancock, Roy
Hancock, Roy
Hancock, Roy

Hane - Y, Tristynn
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215978

216043
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215931

215932

209378

215880

212565

215885
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215771

210213
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193
130
130
169
169
169
169
204
204
204
210
210
189
189
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219
219
202
202
202
203
203
203
223
223

223

Hane - Y, Tristynn
Hane - Y, Tristynn
Harris, Jamee
Harris, Jamee
Harris, Jamee
Harris, Jeffery
Harris, Jeffery
Heard, Darnell
Heard, Darnell
Heard, Darnell
Heard, Darnell
Heard, Mike
Heard, Mike

Heard, Mike

Heizmann - Y, Joshua

Heizmann - Y, Joshua

Hendershot, Paul
Hendershot, Paul
Hendershot, Paul
Hennessey, Jim
Hennessey, Jim
Hennessey, Jim
Hoppe, Jim
Hoppe, Jim
Hoppe, Jim
Huther, Scott
Huther, Scott
Huther, Scott
Ivkovic, Matt
Ivkovic, Matt

Ivkovic, Matt

215886
215887
215449
215897
215898
215585
215669
214489
215679
215680
215681
215853
215854
215855
215455
215708
214927
215734
215735
215295
215908
215909
209351
215704
215705
210194
215895
215896
212775
215869

215870
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170
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208

208

208

208

216

216

221

221

221

224

224

224

213

213

213

217

217

216

216

191

James, Shawn
James, Shawn
Johnson, Lionel
Johnson, Lionel
Johnson, Lionel
Kay, Michael
Kay, Michael
Kay, Sara

Kay, Sara

Kay, Sara

King, Allen
King, Allen
King, Allen
King, Allen
Kublius, Joseph
Kublius, Joseph
Lakilak, Pablo
Lakilak, Pablo
Lakilak, Pablo
Lancaster, Rich
Lancaster, Rich
Lancaster, Rich
Latulas, Stephon
Latulas, Stephon
Latulas, Stephon
Laudadio, Rich
Laudadio, Rich
Lawrence, Rocky
Lawrence, Rocky

Leighly, Scot

215036

215969

215933

215934

215935

210216

215910

210215

215902

215903

212766

215728

215729

215730

209357

215775

215284

215878

215879

212562

215856

215955

212776

215950

215951

208283

215852

215494

215807

209352
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232
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222
222
235
235
191
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Leighly, Scot
Leighly, Scot
Lilly, Jennah
Lilly, Jennah
Lopez, Orlando
Lopez, Orlando
Lorefice, Pete
Lorefice, Pete
Lovell, Jason
Lovell, Jason
Lyons - Y, Ethan
Lyons - Y, Ethan
Martin, Lewis
Martin, Lewis
Martin, Melissa
Martin, Melissa
Martin, Melissa
McCray, Marcus
McCray, Marcus
McCray, Marcus
Meagher, Olivia
Meagher, Olivia
Meagher, Olivia
Melo, Moises
Melo, Moises
Miller, Christian
Miller, Christian
Misura, Cory
Misura, Cory
Misura, Mark

Misura, Mark

215795
215796
215294
215937
214912
215837
212563
215874
212773
215720
215457
215697
215831
215967
215509
215727
215948
215288
215974
215975
214480
215876
215877
215456
215694
215276
215966
215737
215862
215736

215872
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173
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190

166

166

209

209

186
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230

230

230

204

204

204

210

210

222

222

222

241

Misura, Mark
Moore, John
Moore, John
Moore, John
Moran, Matthew
Moran, Matthew
Moran, Matthew
Morgan, John
Morgan, John
Morgan, Tommy
Morgan, Tommy
Morrish, Crystal
Morrish, Crystal
Morrish, Edward
Morrish, Edward
Murrell, Kristen
Murrell, Kristen
Murrell, Kristen
Naumann, Shawn
Naumann, Shawn
Naumann, Shawn
Newman, Joe
Newman, Joe
Newman, Joe
O'Neill, Jaret
O'Neill, Jaret
Oliver, Vic
Oliver, Vic
Oliver, Vic

Olsen, Jay

215873

215293

215904

215905

212798

215800

215926

215892

215893

208286

215914

214911

215835

214910

215834

208284

215843

215844

215830

215943
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215292

215899

215900

215954

215956

210192

215882

215883

213554
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218

218
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201

201

211

211

211

230

230

Olsen, Jay

Olsen, Jay

Page, Tirus

Page, Tirus

Page, Tirus
Panariello, Vinnie
Panariello, Vinnie
Panetta, Ann
Panetta, Ann
Panetta, Ann
Panetta, Ann
Papillo, Louis
Papillo, Louis
Pepito, Ron
Pepito, Ron
Pepito, Ron
Phillips, Seth
Phillips, Seth
Polizzi, Chris
Polizzi, Chris
Prokopovich, Ivan
Prokopovich, Ivan
Prokopovich, Ivan
Prokopovich, Ivan
Regan, Mike
Regan, Mike
Riccardi, Melissa
Riccardi, Melissa
Riccardi, Melissa
Riccardi, Sean

Riccardi, Sean
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215280
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Riccardi, Sean
Richards, Samantha
Richards, Samantha
Richards, Samantha
Riley, Chuck

Riley, Chuck
Roberson, Jeff
Roberson, Jeff
Roberson, Jeff
Salemme, Lenny
Salemme, Lenny
Salemme, Lenny
Sherman, Harold
Sherman, Harold
Sherman, Harold
Sherman, Lisa
Sherman, Lisa
Sherman, Lisa
Shirk, Randy

Shirk, Randy

Shirk, Randy

Shirk, Randy
Smith, Jimmie
Smith, Jimmie
Smith, Jimmie
Stromberg, Eddie
Stromberg, Eddie
Teuchtler, Brain
Teuchtler, Brain

Thomas, Khaleel
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215700
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144
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165

165
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218

218
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Thomas, Khaleel
Thomas, Khaleel
Thompson, Trey
Thompson, Trey
Thornton, Jerry
Thornton, Jerry
Thornton, Jerry
Trenton, Lonnie
Trenton, Lonnie
Trenton, Lonnie
Tucker, Danny
Tucker, Danny
Tucker, Danny
Tucker, Emily
Tucker, Emily
Tucker, Emily
Wagner, Curly Dan
Wagner, Curly Dan
Wagner, Curly Dan
Walbert, Daryl
Walbert, Daryl
West, Charlene
West, Charlene
West, Charlene
West, Charlene
Wilkewitz, Dale
Wilkewitz, Dale
Wilkewitz, Dale
Wilkewitz, Warren
Wilkewitz, Warren

Wilkewitz, Warren
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Williams, Douglas
Williams, Douglas
Zuhele, John
Zuhele, John

Zuhele, John
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